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ANSWERED ON 09.02.2021 

FOREIGN DIRECT INVESTMENT IN TOURISM 

955. SHRI SUJEET KUMAR:

Will the Minister of TOURISM be pleased to state:

(a) whether Government has received Foreign Direct Investment in tourism and hospitality

sector during the last three years, if so, the details thereof, State-wise and, if not, the

reasons therefor; and

(b) the percentage of quantum of foreign direct investment received in the State of Odisha

in the Tourism and Hospitality sector during the Financial Year 2019-20?

ANSWER 

MINISTER OF STATE FOR TOURISM (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) 

(SHRI PRAHLAD SINGH PATEL) 

(a) & (b): Sir, the Ministry of Tourism does not compile data on Foreign Direct Investment 

(FDI) in the tourism and hospitality sector including in the State of Odisha. 
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